E / 11824 / 1
HTD series – digital differential pressure sensors
Page 1/5Subject to change without notice www.first-sensor.com contact@first-sensor.com
PRE
LIMI
NAR
Y
Features

assemblies and offer high performance and accuracy. A
digital SPI interface and analog voltage output provide
OEMs maximum flexibility for any type of application.
E / 11824 / 1
HTD series – digital differential pressure sensors
Page 2/5Subject to change without notice www.first-sensor.com contact@first-sensor.com
PRE
LIMI
NAR
Y
Part no. Operating pressure Over pressure (1) Burst pressure (2)
HTDM001... 1 mbar
100 mbar 150 mbar
HTDM2x5... 2.5 mbar
HTDM005... 5 mbar
HTDM010... 10 mbar
HTDM020... 20 mbar 200 mbar 300 mbar
HTDM050... 50 mbar 500 mbar 750 mbar
HTDM100... 100 mbar 1 bar 1.5 bar
HTDM350... 350 mbar 1 bar 1.7 bar
HTDB001... 1 bar 3 bar 5 bar
Specification notes
(1)  Over pressure is the maximum pressure which may be applied without causing
 damage to the sensing element.